
Date Site Team
01.11.2021 Monday Arena I CZE

02.11.2021 Tuesday Arena I CZE
02.11.2021 Tuesday Arena I DEN
02.11.2021 Tuesday Arena I CZE
02.11.2021 Tuesday Arena I DEN

03.11.2021 Wednesday Arena I CZE
03.11.2021 Wednesday Arena I DEN
03.11.2021 Wednesday Arena I CZE
03.11.2021 Wednesday Arena I DEN

04.11.2021 Thursday Arena I DEN
04.11.2021 Thursday Arena I CZE
04.11.2021 Thursday Arena I CZE - DEN

05.11.2021 Friday Arena I DEN
05.11.2021 Friday Arena I CZE
05.11.2021 Friday Arena I CZE - DEN

06.11.2021 Saturday Arena I DEN

07.11.2021 Sunday Arena I CZE

Tournament: Group C
Participating Teams

Host Country: Czech Republic
1 Czech Republic
2 Hungary Date: November 11 - 14, 2021
3 Norway
4 Poland Arena Name: Chomutov

Date Site Team
08.11.2021 Monday Arena I HUN
08.11.2021 Monday Arena I CZE
08.11.2021 Monday Arena I HUN
08.11.2021 Monday Arena I POL

09.11.2021 Tuesday Arena I HUN
09.11.2021 Tuesday Arena I POL
09.11.2021 Tuesday Arena I NOR
09.11.2021 Tuesday Arena I Refs
09.11.2021 Tuesday Arena I CZE
09.11.2021 Tuesday Arena I HUN
09.11.2021 Tuesday Arena I POL

10.11.2021 Wednesday Arena I Referees
10.11.2021 Wednesday Arena I HUN
10.11.2021 Wednesday Arena I NOR

11:30 - 12:45
13:00 - 14:15

14:30 - 15:45
16:00 - 17:15
17:30 - 18:45
19:00 - 20:15

10:15 - 11:15

17:30 - 18:45
19:00 - 20:15

10:15 - 11:15
11:30 - 12:45
13:00 - 14:15

2022 Women´s Olympic Games Qualification Tournament

Practices
Time

11:30 - 12:45
16:00 - 17:15

16:00 - 17:00

9:15 - 10:00
16:00

8:15 - 9:00
9:15 - 10:00

16:00

10:00 - 11:30

8:15 - 9:00

Camp I + 2 Games vs. DEN

Time
18:30 - 20:00

9:15 - 10:30
10:45 - 12:00
16:00 - 17:30
17:45 - 19:00

9:15 - 10:30
10:45 - 12:00
16:00 - 17:30
17:45 - 19:00



10.11.2021 Wednesday Arena I POL
10.11.2021 Wednesday Arena I CZE

11.11.2021 Thursday Arena I NOR
Arena I CZE

11.11.2021 Thursday 1 POL - HUN
11.11.2021 Thursday 2 CZE - NOR

12.11.2021 Friday Arena I Referees
12.11.2021 Friday Arena I POL
12.11.2021 Friday Arena I NOR
12.11.2021 Friday Arena I HUN
12.11.2021 Friday Arena I CZE

13.11.2021 Saturday Arena I CZE
Arena I POL
Arena I NOR
Arena I HUN

13.11.2021 Saturday 3 POL - CZE
13.11.2021 Saturday 4 HUN - NOR

14.11.2021 Sunday Arena I HUN
Arena I CZE
Arena I POL
Arena I NOR - POL

14.11.2021 Sunday 5 CZE - HUN
14.11.2021 Sunday 6 NOR - POL

09:45 - 10:15
10:30 - 11:00
15:15 - 19:15
19:15 - 23:30

10:30 - 11:00
11:15 - 11:45
15:15 - 19:15
19:15 - 23:30

4
08:15 - 08:45
09:00 - 09:30

13:30 - 14:30
14:45 - 15:45
16:00 - 17:00

3
09:00 - 09:30
09:45 - 10:15

11:15 - 15:15
15:15 - 19:30

2
11:00 - 12:00
12:15 - 13:15

14:30 - 15:45
16:00 - 17:15

1
08:15 - 08:45
09:00 - 09:30


